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Bolligen 2023

01.04.2023

Gang: 2

1 Walther Adrian *** 20

+ Aeschbacher Matthias *** 10
+ Heinzer Ronny * 10  

2 Bernhard Marco 19.75

+ Mäusli Florian 9.75
+ Schuler Alex * 10  

3 Hofmann Jan 19.5

+ Wälti Lars 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias 9.75

4a Staudenmann Fabian *** 19

- Gwerder Michael *** 9
+ Suter Bruno * 10  

4b Wiedmer Marco 19

+ Wüthrich Severin 10
- Kennel Stefan ** 9  

4c Gwerder Michael *** 19

- Staudenmann Fabian *** 9
+ Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 10

4d Binggeli Dominik * 19

- Steffen Valentin * 9
+ Wüthrich Thomas * 10  

5a Zimmermann Joel 18.75

- Kämpf Nicolas 9
+ Mäusli Florian 9.75  

5b Wittwer Jan ** 18.75

- Ulrich Marco ** 9
+ Walthert Marcel 9.75

5c Wiget Adrian 18.75

+ Kobel Marcel * 9.75
- Gäggeler Adrian * 9  

5d Ulrich Marco ** 18.75

- Wittwer Jan ** 9
+ Steiner Pirmin 9.75  

5e Thomet Adrian ** 18.75

- Kenel Franz-Toni * 9
+ Wüthrich Bruno 9.75

5f Stucki Timon 18.75

- Ryser Patrick 8.75
+ Krebs Nino 10  

5g Scheuner Rolf 18.75

- Maurer Quentin 8.75
+ Wälti Lars 10  

5h Pulfer Thomas * 18.75

- Waber Lorenz * 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin 10

5i Ledermann Michael *** 18.75

- Gerber Christian *** 8.75
+ Klossner Sven * 10  

5j Kenel Franz-Toni * 18.75

- Thomet Adrian ** 9
+ Graber Bänz 9.75  

5k Gerber Christian *** 18.75

- Ledermann Michael *** 9
+ Wittwer Josias ** 9.75

5l Gäggeler Adrian * 18.75

+ Rutsch Remo * 9.75
- Wiget Adrian 9  

5m Berger Lorenz ** 18.75

- Kennel Stefan ** 8.75
+ Bühler Dario * 10  

5n Suter Bruno * 18.75

+ Schafroth Dario * 10
o Staudenmann Fabian *** 8.75

5o Siegrist Lukas * 18.75

+ Oetterli Noel 10
o Schafroth Dario * 8.75  

5p Salzmann Simon * 18.75

o von Euw Lukas * 8.75
+ Decker Kieran 10  

5q Rutsch Remo * 18.75

o Gäggeler Adrian * 8.75
+ Matter Florian 10

5r Burger Matthieu *** 18.75

o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75
+ Zimmermann Nicolas * 10  

6a von Euw Lukas * 18.5

+ Salzmann Simon * 9.75
- Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75  

6b Gobeli Patrick *** 18.5

+ Burger Matthieu *** 9.75
- von Euw Lukas * 8.75

6c Zoss Cedric * 18.5

o Streich Sascha * 8.5
+ Gerber Nicolas 10  

6d Wüthrich Damian 18.5

o Matter Florian 8.5
+ Hertig Pascal 10  

6e Wüthrich Bruno 18.5

+ Nyffeler Michael 9.75
o Thomet Adrian ** 8.75

6f Steiner Pirmin 18.5

+ Zingg Lukas 10
o Ulrich Marco ** 8.5  

6g Schafroth Dario * 18.5

o Suter Bruno * 8.75
+ Siegrist Lukas * 9.75  

6h Pirkheim Elias ** 18.5

o Heinzer Ronny * 8.75
+ Wüthrich Christian 9.75

6i Matter Florian 18.5

+ Wüthrich Damian 10
o Rutsch Remo * 8.5  

6j Klopfenstein Jan * 18.5

o Klossner Sven * 8.5
+ Röthlisberger Tobias 10  

6k Graber Bänz 18.5

+ Gerber Nicolas 10
o Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.5

6l Fankhauser Marco 18.5

o Walthert Marcel 8.5
+ Zingg Lukas 10  

6m Decker Kieran 18.5

+ Hertig Pascal 10
o Salzmann Simon * 8.5  

6n Bühler Dario * 18.5

+ Krebs Nino 10
o Berger Lorenz ** 8.5

6o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 18.5

o Walther Adrian *** 8.5
+ Streich Sascha * 10  

7a Zimmermann Nicolas * 18.25

+ Schuler Alex * 9.75
o Burger Matthieu *** 8.5  

7b Walthert Marcel 18.25

+ Fankhauser Marco 9.75
o Wittwer Jan ** 8.5

7c Wüthrich Thomas * 18.25

+ Nussbaum Ueli 9.75
o Binggeli Dominik * 8.5  

7d Wüthrich Severin 18.25

o Wiedmer Marco 8.5
+ Ryser Patrick 9.75  

7e Wüthrich Christian 18.25

+ Von Gunten Robin 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias ** 8.5



7f Streich Sascha * 18.25

+ Zoss Cedric * 9.75
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.5  

7g Siegrist Niclas 18.25

o Blatter Joel 8.5
+ Von Gunten Robin 9.75  

7h Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 18.25

+ Gerber Manuel * 9.75
o Gwerder Michael *** 8.5

7i Klossner Sven * 18.25

+ Klopfenstein Jan * 9.75
o Ledermann Michael *** 8.5  

7j Heinzer Ronny * 18.25

+ Pirkheim Elias ** 9.75
o Walther Adrian *** 8.5  

7k Gerber Manuel * 18.25

o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.5
+ Blatter Joel 9.75

7l Blatter Joel 18.25

+ Siegrist Niclas 9.75
o Gerber Manuel * 8.5  

8a Schüpbach Mika 17.75

- Walther Adrian 9
- Oetterli Noel 8.75  

8b Lüthi David * 17.75

- Wittwer Josias ** 8.75
- Waber Lorenz * 9

8c Kämpf Nicolas 17.75

- Zimmermann Joel 9
- Nyffeler Michael 8.75  

9a Waber Lorenz * 17.5

- Pulfer Thomas * 8.75
- Lüthi David * 8.75  

9b Kennel Stefan ** 17.5

- Berger Lorenz ** 8.75
- Wiedmer Marco 8.75

9c Nyffeler Michael 17.5

o Wüthrich Bruno 8.75
- Kämpf Nicolas 8.75  

9d Schuler Alex * 17.5

o Zimmermann Nicolas * 8.75
o Bernhard Marco 8.75  

10a Wittwer Josias ** 17.25

- Lüthi David * 8.75
o Gerber Christian *** 8.5

10b Ryser Patrick 17.25

- Stucki Timon 8.75
o Wüthrich Severin 8.5  

10c Oetterli Noel 17.25

o Siegrist Lukas * 8.5
- Schüpbach Mika 8.75  

10d Nussbaum Ueli 17.25

o Wüthrich Thomas * 8.5
- Kobel Marcel * 8.75

10e Maurer Quentin 17.25

- Scheuner Rolf 8.75
o Pulfer Thomas * 8.5  

10f Kobel Marcel * 17.25

o Wiget Adrian 8.5
- Nussbaum Ueli 8.75  

10g Wälti Lars 17.25

o Hofmann Jan 8.75
o Scheuner Rolf 8.5

11a Zingg Lukas 17

o Steiner Pirmin 8.5
o Fankhauser Marco 8.5  

11b Von Gunten Robin 17

o Wüthrich Christian 8.5
o Siegrist Niclas 8.5  

11c Röthlisberger Tobias 17

o Hofmann Jan 8.5
o Klopfenstein Jan * 8.5

11d Mäusli Florian 17

o Bernhard Marco 8.5
o Zimmermann Joel 8.5  

11e Krebs Nino 17

o Bühler Dario * 8.5
o Stucki Timon 8.5  

11f Hertig Pascal 17

o Decker Kieran 8.5
o Wüthrich Damian 8.5

11g Gerber Nicolas 17

o Graber Bänz 8.5
o Zoss Cedric * 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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